March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

Open Barrels

Rider
Carina Morris
Tammy Fischer
Tammy Fischer
Charlie Maass
Lindsey Reed
Lucchesse Tobias
Kailey Ramsey
Courtney Dobson
Courtney Dobson
Lindsey Reed
Jeremy Hassell
Kristi Cole
Karen McDermott
Mary Wright
Juju Dugas
Brielle Workman
Carina Morris
Baylee Folmer
Kim Hahn
Jackie Ellis
Lucchesse Tobias
Tammy Fischer
Ali Rodriguez
Tina Webb
Devin Moss
Brooke Alford
Courtney Dobson
Allie Johnson
Ali Rodriguez
Megan Wright
Lucchesse Tobias
Carina Morris
Jeremy Hassell
Juju Dugas
Lacey Aubihl
Courtney Dobson
Krystal Sowell
Glenda Wood
Janet Lehman
Bailey Schneider
Charyl Poche

Horse
Vf Wheely A Prize
Lookinsharpintraffic
Bogies Quest For Fame
Phoenixonthecimarron
Hottest Mission
Compromising Levis
Eddies Smashed
Vanity
Escobar
Twinkle Pop
Peanut
So Tres Mojitos
Ruby - Mcdermott
Cashin In The Perks
One Famous Bar
French Streakin Slew
Tinys Destiny
Blacky Chan
Tres Ferraris
Pearl County
Br This Nick Give A Flit
Foolish In My Socks
Charmin Hayday
If U Not First U Last
Ryans Firewater Fame
Strekin Dinero
Cover Girl
Dottie
Marilyn M Mereda
Dirt Road King
Moonlight Sailing
Tm lllusive
Tater
Tf Frenchmans Burner
Hashtag Blessed
Dawn
Eyed Bee Perky
Paris
Peace Love And Fame
Takin Coronas Love
Rw Wood's Hot Rod

Time
15.407
15.594
15.646
15.654
15.742
15.772
15.781
15.867
15.872
15.883
15.907
15.908
15.958
15.969
15.982
15.998
16.020
16.024
16.035
16.058
16.120
16.156
16.207
16.268
16.276
16.276
16.323
16.339
16.348
16.355
16.360
16.382
16.389
16.416
16.424
16.428
16.471
16.478
16.480
16.510
16.557

Division
1
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Prize
$243.00
$203.00
$162.00
$122.00
S 81.00

$243.00
$203.00
$162.00
$122.00
S 81.00

$243.00
$203.00
$162.00
$122.00
$ 81.00



Devin Moss
Stacy Spacek Walther
Melissa Hjorth
Carina Morris
Donna Franks
Bailey Garber
Bailey Schneider
Glenda Wood
Makena Voakes
Mckenna Galbreath
Mandy Sue Legare
KyLynn Foreman
Marlene Pack
Justine Janczak
Chloe Zacharias
Brennan Gibbs
Carli Pesl

Debbie Walters
Courtney Dobson
Charyl Poche
Brielle Workman
Amy Pierce

Staci Towler
Jane Swantner
Kathleen Coburn
Alyssa Manuel
Caitlin Pesl
Tristin Gammon
Lucchesse Tobias
Cindy Cummings
Jenna Turner
Paige Humphreys
Kacie Campbell
Shanna Noah
Tammie Turner
KyLynn Foreman
Kana Grace
Cheryl Meuth
Annsley Hurst
Alyssa Manuel
Audrey Costa
Kristi Cole
Mckenna Galbreath
Shanna Noah
Rhonda Welch

Vegas Bomb
Oilwelltraffic Bugsme
Josey Heartbreaker
Cupcake
Shineontherocks
Sisco

Smooth Livin

Lady Ray

Aloa Gogo

Bud

Gunsmoke - Legare
Knock Knock Neechee
Newt

Shay

Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Helios

Widow

Coats French Honor
Annie

Foolin Roundntraffic
Vf Zoom N Eddie
Pepto Handsome
Stormi

Dash Of Cocoa

Dotty Dot

Moon - Manuel
Handy

Lilly Gammon

Br Pistol Annie

Bb Frenchman's Magic
Frenchysruninforcash
Biscuit

Milo

Showboat

Chief Sug Olena
Miss Unikias Blue
Ss Mito Fast Flyer
Xena Bee Buggin
Mister Sundance Kid
Ally

Big Black

Jf Mercedes

Big City Traffic

A Shadow Of Hope
Hershey Welch

16.574
16.583
16.592
16.624
16.625
16.678
16.710
16.722
16.735
16.742
16.801
16.806
16.821
16.834
16.863
16.885
16.915
16.958
17.035
17.046
17.055
17.057
17.070
17.099
17.137
17.169
17.204
17.213
17.239
17.273
17.299
17.304
17.339
17.347
17.385
17.416
17.448
17.497
17.514
17.523
17.565
17.590
17.599
17.600
17.649
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$243.00
$203.00
$162.00
$122.00
S 81.00

$243.00
$203.00
$162.00
$122.00
$ 81.00



Jo Van Winkle
Ann Johnson
Kyndal Daniel
Abigail Coroiescu
Celee Folmer
Lori Hunter
Tammie Turner
Brandy Martin
Kena Davies
Isabelle Lee
Maci Wages
Kristin Baker
Lacey Aubihl
Gabie Olivieri
Tristin Gammon
Kathleen Coburn
Gracie Daniel
Amy Pierce
Sarah Parks
Annsley Hurst
Sofie Jones
Jade Bowers
Skylar Flemming
Alyssa Manuel
Scott Ashton
Phoebe Flanigan
Celee Folmer
Laurie Rowan
Cheyanne Priddy
Shelby Ellis
Brandy Martin

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Tami Burklund
Tammy Fischer
Ryan Holub
Tammy Fischer
Tammy Fischer
Glenda Pearce
Glenda Wood
Kylie Kittles
Kena Davies
Karen Morris
Carrie Davies
Juju Dugas

Ann Johnson

Perks Wild Hayday
Get R Done Otoole
Shis Encor Gal

Pilot Coroiescu

Fritz

Miss Piggy

Alm Finally Friday
Blazing Ziya

Pff Flit To Smash
Killian Jones

Ruby - Wages
Biggin

Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Rowdy's Little Storm
Skipapeewee
Cougars Snow Angel
Jrj Lucky Bargain
Stink Bug

Shorty

I'm Just Trouble
Nacho

Als Miss Memory
June Bug

Ebby

Cassie

Go Smart Jody's O
Prada - Folmer
Rodeeoh

Sug - Priddy

Riot

Remington
Sophssmokeydiamond
Famous Bugs

Killer Jeans
Snowman

Bogies Gotcha Girl
Maga Jetolena
Skidboot

Houston

Kissing Seattle Slew
Extraordinary Slick
Scooby

Ruby Red Special
John Caught A Bug
Jf Toast To Jody

17.650
17.659
17.709
17.783
17.818
17.820
17.877
17.894
17.897
17.906
17.909
17.950
18.007
18.024
18.079
18.108
18.163
18.189
18.229
18.360
18.408
18.496
18.585
18.622
18.937
19.259
19.342
19.353
19.638
21.005
23.937
28.068
915.607
915.844
915.956
916.107
916.136
916.353
916.945
916.985
917.303
917.323
917.326
917.604
929.308



Juju Dugas Streakin Slick Guy 999.999
Kylie Kittles Crawfords Luck 999.999
Steve Agenbroad-Elander Heza Dashin Firewater 999.999
Carmen Vasquez Digger Vasquez NS



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

PeeWee Barrels

Rider
Reaven Kirk
Hinley Els
Ivey Perry
Ava Bonds
Micah Matthews
Mckinley Cole
Sadie Price
Shae Schneider
Abby Gonzalez
Aislynn Knoll
Caroline Priddy
Skylar Marie
Tinley Hahn
Case Priddy
Aubrey Perry
Madison Mclntosh

Horse
Penny - Kirk
Paige
Big Red
Skip - Bonds
Colonel - Matthews
Sadie - Cole
Twinkie
Emmie
Buddy - Johnson
Boogie - Knoll
Tiger - Priddy
Stormi
Sadie - Cole
Tiger - Priddy
Corona - Perry
Tinkerbell

Time
19.392
24.129
24.300
24.499
28.339
28.493
28.985
42.920
44,195
47.531
56.601
63.027
65.188
86.198
88.880

999.999

Division
1

Y

Prize
$25.00
$19.00
$14.00
S 9.00
S 7.00
S 4.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

Youth Barrels

Rider
Kailey Ramsey
Juju Dugas
Baylee Folmer
Hadley McKnight
Ali Rodriguez
Brooke Alford
Ali Rodriguez
Juju Dugas
Makena Voakes
Payton Pate
Ellie Collins
Skyler Smerek
Chloe Zacharias
Carlie Pesl
Payton Reed
Anna Clevenger
Alyssa Manuel
Caitlin Pesl
Shyloh Smerek
Paige Humphreys
Kacie Campbell
Kana Grace
Annsley Hurst
Alyssa Manuel
Ava Jaeggi
Kyndal Daniel
Channing Poche
Abigail Coroiescu
Celee Folmer
Shelby Barden
Isabelle Lee
Gracie Daniel
Annsley Hurst
Sofie Jones
Alyssa Manuel
Celee Folmer
Addison Wickel
Chloe Zacharias
Zoey Wood
Anna Clevenger
Brody Gonzalez

Horse
Eddies Smashed
One Famous Bar
Blacky Chan
Nudee Beach
Charmin Hayday
Strekin Dinero
Marilyn M Mereda
Tf Frenchmans Burner
Aloa Gogo
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Dolly - Collins
Rw Woods Ray Jay
Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Widow
Woody - Reed
Ruby - Clevenger
Moon - Manuel
Handy
Sugar Smerek
Biscuit
Milo
Ss Mito Fast Flyer
Mister Sundance Kid
Ally
SoIm A Genuine Guy
Shis Encor Gal
Jackie Poche
Pilot Coroiescu
Fritz
Bailey The Wonder Pony
Killian Jones
Jrj Lucky Bargain
I'm Just Trouble
Nacho
Ebby
Prada - Folmer
Bodee's L'il Millenium
Moose
Bronze Perfection
Dandy - Clevenger
Buddy - Johnson

Time
15.781
15.982
16.024
16.059
16.207
16.276
16.348
16.416
16.735
16.784
16.844
16.858
16.863
16.915
17.079
17.107
17.169
17.204
17.292
17.304
17.339
17.448
17.514
17.523
17.668
17.709
17.721
17.783
17.818
17.864
17.906
18.163
18.360
18.408
18.622
19.342
19.622
19.769
19.820
20.020
21.014

Division
1

1
1
1
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Prize
$118.00
S 89.00
S 59.00
S 30.00

$118.00
S 89.00
$ 59.00
$ 30.00

$118.00
S 89.00
$ 59.00
$ 30.00



Isabelle Lee
Hinley Els
Carmen Folkers
Kylie Kittles
Juju Dugas
Payton Pate
Emil George
Juju Dugas
Kennedy Cloud
Ava Jaeggi
Kylie Kittles

Ghost

Paige

Thunder - Folkers
Kissing Seattle Slew
John Caught A Bug
Jes Bet On A Bully
Jb Fresca

Streakin Slick Guy
Ash - Cloud

Dash O Wrangler
Crawfords Luck

22.501

24.129

27.914
916.985
917.604
917.920
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

Adult Barrels

Rider
Lindsey Reed
Lucchesse Tobias
Lindsey Reed
Kristi Cole
Brielle Workman
Kim Hahn
Lucchesse Tobias
Devin Moss
Krystal Sowell
Charyl Poche
Devin Moss
Bailey Garber
Mandy Sue Legare
Justine Janczak
Brennan Gibbs
Charyl Poche
Brielle Workman
Kathleen Coburn
Tristin Gammon
Shanna Noah
Audrey Costa
Kristi Cole
Shanna Noah
Brandy Martin
Gabie Olivieri
Tristin Gammon
Kathleen Coburn
Jade Bowers
Shelby Ellis
Brandy Martin
Payton Howell
Carrie Davies

Horse
Hottest Mission
Compromising Levis
Twinkle Pop
So Tres Mojitos
French Streakin Slew
Tres Ferraris
Br This Nick Give A Flit
Ryans Firewater Fame
Eyed Bee Perky
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Vegas Bomb
Sisco
Gunsmoke - Legare
Shay
Helios
Foolin Roundntraffic
Vf Zoom N Eddie
Dotty Dot
Lilly Gammon
Showboat
Big Black
Jf Mercedes
A Shadow Of Hope
Blazing Ziya
Rowdy's Little Storm
Skipapeewee
Cougars Snow Angel
Als Miss Memory
Riot
Remington
Gold Dun Rowdy
Ruby Red Special

Time
15.742
15.772
15.883
15.908
15.998
16.035
16.120
16.276
16.471
16.557
16.574
16.678
16.801
16.834
16.885
17.046
17.055
17.137
17.213
17.347
17.565
17.590
17.600
17.894
18.024
18.079
18.108
18.496
21.005
23.937
27.063

917.326

Division
1

1
1
1

NN NN
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Prize
$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX
Senior Barrels

Rider
Mary Wright
Jackie Ellis
Tina Webb
Glenda Wood
Janet Lehman
Melissa Hjorth
Donna Franks
Glenda Wood
Debbie Walters
Amy Pierce
Jane Swantner
Cindy Cummings
Rhonda Welch
Jo Van Winkle
Ann Johnson
Lori Hunter
Kena Davies
Amy Pierce
Phoebe Flanigan
Ann Johnson
Debra Rodriguez
Brooke Mills
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Glenda Pearce
Glenda Wood
Kena Davies
Ann Johnson
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Carmen Vasquez

Horse Time

Cashin In The Perks 15.969
Pearl County 16.058
If U Not First U Last 16.268
Paris 16.478
Peace Love And Fame  16.480
Josey Heartbreaker 16.592
Shineontherocks 16.625
Lady Ray 16.722
Coats French Honor 16.958
Pepto Handsome 17.057
Dash Of Cocoa 17.099
Bb Frenchman's Magic 17.273
Hershey Welch 17.649
Perks Wild Hayday 17.650
Get R Done Otoole 17.659
Miss Piggy 17.820
Pff Flit To Smash 17.897
Stink Bug 18.189
Go Smart Jody's O 19.259
Buddy - Johnson 19.430
My Flying Valentine 19.444
Deltas Klassy Jet 22.540
Sophssmokeydiamond 28.068
Skidboot 916.353
Houston 916.945
Extraordinary Slick 917.303
Jf Toast To Jody 929.308
Heza Dashin Firewater 999.999
Digger Vasquez NS

Division
1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$82.00
$49.00
$33.00

$82.00
$49.00
$33.00

$82.00
$49.00
$33.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX
Novice Barrels

Rider
Hadley McKnight
Allie Johnson
Krystal Sowell
Glenda Wood
Payton Pate
Justine Janczak
Charyl Poche
Cheryl Meuth
Mckenna Galbreath
Brandy Martin
Lacey Aubihl
Tristin Gammon
Sarah Evans
Ann Johnson
Debra Rodriguez
Zoey Wood
Isabelle Lee
Brooke Mills
Payton Howell
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Glenda Wood
Abby Cook
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Emil George
Juju Dugas
Ava Jaeggi
Carmen Vasquez
Carmen Vasquez

Horse
Nudee Beach
Dottie
Eyed Bee Perky
Paris
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Shay
Foolin Roundntraffic
Xena Bee Buggin
Big City Traffic
Blazing Ziya
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Skipapeewee
Rascal
Buddy - Johnson
My Flying Valentine
Bronze Perfection
Ghost
Deltas Klassy Jet
Gold Dun Rowdy
Sophssmokeydiamond
Houston
Barbie

Time
16.059
16.339
16.471
16.478
16.784
16.834
17.046
17.497
17.599
17.894
18.007
18.079
18.251
19.430
19.444
19.820
22.501
22.540
27.063
28.068

916.945
926.167

Heza Dashin Firewater 999.999

Jb Fresca
Streakin Slick Guy
Dash O Wrangler
Jensens Horse
Digger Vasquez

999.999

999.999

999.999
NS
NS

Division
1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

PeeWee Poles

Rider
Reaven Kirk
Hinley Els
Micah Matthews
Ava Bonds
Ivey Perry
McKinley Cole
Caroline Priddy
Aislynn Knoll
Aubrey Perry
Madison Mclntosh

Horse
Penny - Kirk
Paige
Colonel - Matthews
Skip - Bonds
Big Red
Sadie - Cole
Tiger - Priddy
Boogie - Knoll
Corona - Perry
Tinkerbell

Time
29.281
32.511
33.516
38.694
42.235
45.639
66.879
80.689

101.528
999.999

Division
1

1
1
1

Prize
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
S 5.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX
Open Poles

Rider
Baylee Folmer
Annsley Hurst
Faith Terry
Skyler Smerek
Amy Pierce
Annsley Hurst
Lindsey Reed
Glenda Wood
Charyl Poche
Glenda Wood
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Carli Pesl
Alyssa Manuel
Alyssa Manuel
Shyloh Smerek
Shelby Ellis Callen
Caitlin Pesl
Mandy Sue Legare
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Glenda Wood
Amy Pierce
Ann Johnson
Sarah Parks
KyLynn Foreman
Tristin Gammon
Alyssa Manuel
Abigail Coroiescu
Brooke Alford

Horse
Blackie Chan
I'm Just Trouble
MrJb #118
Rw Woods Ray Jay
Pepto Handsome
Mister Sundance Kid
Hottest Mission
Houston
Foolin Roundntraffic
Lady Ray
Sophssmokeydiamond
Widow
Ebby
Ally
Sugar Smerek
Riot - Callen
Handy
Gunsmoke - Legare
Heza Dashin Firewater
Paris
Stink Bug
Get R Done Otoole
Shorty
Knock Knock Neechee
Skipapeewee
Moon - Manuel
Pilot Coroiescu
Strekin Dinero

Time
20.592
21.512
21.601
22.335
22.599
22.787
22.788
23.123
23.138
23.307
23.390
23.453
23.604
23.655
23.660
23.682
23.794
24.284
24.474
25.190
25.500
25.960

923.483
923.587
933.322
941.715
999.999
999.999

Division
1
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Prize
$118.00
S 78.00
$118.00
S 78.00
S 98.00
S 59.00
S 39.00



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX

Youth Poles

Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan 20.592 1 $65.00
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.512 1 $43.00
Faith Terry Mr Jb #118 21.601 2 $65.00
Skyler Smerek Rw Woods Ray Jay 22.335 2 $43.00
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 22.787 3 $54.00
Carli Pesl Widow 23.453 3 $32.00
Ava Jaeggi Dash O Wrangler 23.536 3 $22.00
Alyssa Manuel Ebby 23.604

Alyssa Manuel Ally 23.655

Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 23.660

Caitlin Pesl Handy 23.794

Channing Poche Jackie Poche 25.768

Zoey Wood Bronze Perfection 26.419

Sofie Jones Fritz 27.172

Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium 28.523

Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 921.374

Alyssa Manuel Moon - Manuel 941.715

Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 999.999

Abigail Coroiescu Pilot Coroiescu 999.999



March 9, 2024 Snook, TX
Novice Poles

Rider
Lindsey Reed
Glenda Wood
Charyl Poche
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Ava Jaeggi
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Terry Hodges
Glenda Wood
Sarah Evans
Ann Johnson
Zoey Wood
Sofie Jones
Ann Johnson
Abby Cook
Brooke Mills
Hadley McKnight
Tristin Gammon

Horse
Hottest Mission
Houston
Foolin Roundntraffic
Sophssmokeydiamond
Dash O Wrangler
Heza Dashin Firewater
Armani
Paris
Rascal
Get R Done Otoole
Bronze Perfection
Fritz
Buddy - Johnson
Barbie
Deltas Klassy Jet
Nudee Beach
Skipapeewee

Time
22.788
23.123
23.138
23.390
23.536
24.474
25.003
25.190
25.326
25.960
26.419
27.172
28.317
35.530
39.352

921.374
933.322

Division
1
1
1

w w whN

Prize
$48.00
$29.00
$19.00

$96.00
$48.00
$29.00
$19.00



